

PURCHASE REQUEST CHECK APPROVAL

ITEM DESCRIPTION

[Download PDF! \(https://iot.scli.co.id/download_PR/1021015313\)](https://iot.scli.co.id/download_PR/1021015313)

PR Number : 1021015313

Total Price : IDR 660,000

Attachment : [Click here \(https://iot.scli.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021015313.JPG\)](https://iot.scli.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021015313.JPG)

Details PR

No.	Item	A	Material	Short Text	Quantity	Unit	Delivery Date	Plant	Matl.Group	PGR	Value
1	10		K16A07031	Hyd Piston Seal : 125x100x25.4-L	3.000	PC	03.09.2024	PT SLCI	Spare Parts	DBA	660,00

Purpose:

[10] Stock for mechanical sparepart of Portal loader-Unloader Hyd Piston Seal

Dibuat Oleh,
90401(Yayan Abdul Azis)
2024-07-05 14:03:03

Checked by,
90718(Abdul Rohman)
Approved at 2024-07-09
08:32:13

Budget Control,
90696(Mukhtar L)
Approved at 2024-07-09
11:46:29

Approved by,
90005(Vorapong Panavasu)
Approved at 2024-07-11
10:27:37

PURCHASE REQUEST CHECK APPROVAL

ITEM DESCRIPTION

[Download PDF! \(https://iot.slsi.co.id/download_PR/1021015369\)](https://iot.slsi.co.id/download_PR/1021015369)

PR Number : 1021015369

Total Price : IDR 1,020,000

Attachment : [Click here \(https://iot.slsi.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021015369.JPG\)](https://iot.slsi.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021015369.JPG)

Details PR

No.	Item	A	Material	Short Text	Quantity	Unit	Delivery Date	Plant	Matl.Group	PGR	Value
1	10		K16A07030	Hyd Rod guide ring: WAT-90x95x20-E8D	4.000	PC	17.09.2024	PT SLCI	Spare Parts	DBA	1,020,000

Purpose:

[10] Stock for mechanical sparepart of Portal loader-Unloader

Dibuat Oleh,
90401(Yayan Abdul Azis)
2024-07-19 17:35:52

Checked by,
90718(Abdul Rohman)
Approved at 2024-07-19
20:35:45

Budget Control,
90696(Mukhtar L)
Approved at 2024-07-23
09:31:58

Approved by,
90005(Vorapong Panavasu)
Approved at 2024-07-26
00:58:18

PURCHASE REQUEST CHECK APPROVAL

ITEM DESCRIPTION

[Download PDF! \(https://iot.slci.co.id/download_PR/1021015370\)](https://iot.slci.co.id/download_PR/1021015370)

PR Number : 1021015370

Total Price : IDR 4,938,444

Attachment : [Click here \(https://iot.slci.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021015370.JPG\)](https://iot.slci.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021015370.JPG)

Details PR

No.	Item	A	Material	Short Text	Quantity	Unit	Delivery Date	Plant	Matl.Group	PGR	Value	I
1	10		K16A07032	Hyd Return Filter : MF400 2 A10 H B P01	2.000	PC	17.09.2024	PT SLCI	Spare Parts	DBA	4,938,444	

Purpose:

[10] Stock for mechanical sparepart of Tilting 1-2 and portal hydraulic power unit

Dibuat Oleh,
90401(Yayan Abdul Azis)
2024-07-19 17:38:54

Checked by,
90718(Abdul Rohman)
Approved at 2024-07-19
20:35:53

Budget Control,
90696(Mukhtar L)
Approved at 2024-07-23
09:32:15

Approved by,
90005(Vorapong Panavasu)
Approved at 2024-07-26
00:58:24

PURCHASE REQUEST CHECK APPROVAL

ITEM DESCRIPTION

[Download PDF! \(https://iot.slsi.co.id/download_PR/1021015404\)](https://iot.slsi.co.id/download_PR/1021015404)

PR Number : 1021015404

Total Price : IDR 400,000

Attachment : [Click here \(https://iot.slsi.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021015404.JPG\)](https://iot.slsi.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021015404.JPG)

Details PR

No.	Item	A	Material	Short Text	Quantity	Unit	Delivery Date	Plant	Matl.Group	PGR	Value
1	10		K16A07037	Hyd Piston Seal GH 80x64.5x6.3-AD1	2.000	PC	24.09.2024	PT SLCI	Spare Parts	DBA	400,000

Purpose:

[10] Stock for mechanical sparepart of tilting 1-2 cutting board arrest (Troller Hydraulic)

Dibuat Oleh,
90401(Yayan Abdul Azis)
2024-07-28 09:47:22

Checked by,
90718(Abdul Rohman)
Approved at 2024-07-28
10:36:23

Budget Control,
90696(Mukhtar L)
Approved at 2024-07-29
08:56:44

Approved by,
90005(Vorapong Panavasu)
Approved at 2024-07-29
11:04:56

PURCHASE REQUEST CHECK APPROVAL

ITEM DESCRIPTION

[Download PDF! \(https://iot.slci.co.id/download_PR/1021015405\)](https://iot.slci.co.id/download_PR/1021015405)

PR Number : 1021015405

Total Price : IDR 224,000

Attachment : [Click here \(https://iot.slci.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021015405.JPG\)](https://iot.slci.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021015405.JPG)

Details PR

No.	Item	A	Material	Short Text	Quantity	Unit	Delivery Date	Plant	Matl.Group	PGR	Value
1	10		K16A07042	Hyd Rod Seal : S9B- 45x60.1x6.3- AD1	2.000	PC	24.09.2024	PT SLCI	Spare Parts	DBA	224,000

Purpose:

[10] Stock for mechanical sparepart of Tilting 1-2 Cutting board arrest

Dibuat Oleh,
90401(Yayan Abdul Azis)
2024-07-28 09:49:16

Checked by,
90718(Abdul Rohman)
Approved at 2024-07-28
10:36:29

Budget Control,
90696(Mukhtar L)
Approved at 2024-07-29
08:57:31

Approved by,
90005(Vorapong
Panavasu)
Approved at 2024-07-29
11:05:01

PT.DUTAFLOW HIDROLIK

JL. DAAN MOGOT KM 3, RUKAN GREEN GARDEN BLOK Z-2 NO.68
KEDOYA UTARA JAKARTA BARAT 11520
021-5815236, 5814173 FAX 021-5815235

QUOTATION

No. QUO/VII/24/0325

Customer

PT. SCG LIGHTWEIGHT CONCRETE INDONESIA (CU00776)
JL.SURYA TEKNO KAV I-T1-3, SURYACIPTA CITY OF INDUSTRY,
KUTAMEKAR, CIAMPEL, KARAWANG, JAWA BARAT 41361
BAPAK ARFANDI

Tanggal : 31 Juli 2024
Sales : DOLEN
Mata Uang : IDR - RUPIAH
Tempo : 30 Hari

Hal : 1 / 1

No.	Nama Produk	Ket.	Quantity	@ Harga	Disc.%	Total Harga
1	SEAL PISTON MD 125x100x25.4-L		3 PCS	240,000	0	720,000
2	ROD GUIDE RING: WAT-90x95x20MM MATERIAL: POM		4 PCS	320,000	0	1,280,000
3	RETURN FILTER MP Filtri MF4002A10HBP01		2 PCS	2,850,000	0	5,700,000

Terbilang :

DELAPAN JUTA LIMA RATUS EMPAT PULUH TUJUH RIBU RUPIAH

Keterangan :

VALIDITY 1 WEEK

READY (TIDAK MENGIKAT)

Total Harga :	7,700,000
Discount :	0
Total Setelah Disc :	7,700,000
PPN :	847,000
Grand Total :	8,547,000

Hormat Kami,

(ROSIANNA)

PT.DUTAFLOW HIDROLIK

JL. DAAN MOGOT KM 3, RUKAN GREEN GARDEN BLOK Z-2 NO.68
KEDOYA UTARA JAKARTA BARAT 11520
021-5815236, 5814173 FAX 021-5815235

QUOTATION

No. QUO/VIII/24/0027

Tanggal : 02 Agustus 2024

Sales : DOLEN

Mata Uang : IDR - RUPIAH

Tempo : 30 Hari

Customer

PT. SCG LIGHTWEIGHT CONCRETE INDONESIA (CU00776)

JL.SURYA TEKNO KAV I-T1-3, SURYACIPTA CITY OF INDUSTRY,
KUTAMEKAR, CIAMPEL, KARAWANG, JAWA BARAT 41361

BAPAK ARFANDI

Hal : 1 / 1

No.	Nama Produk	Ket.	Quantity	@ Harga	Disc.%	Total Harga
1	Hyd Piston Seal GH 80x64.5x6.3 SKF (Material : PTFE+NBR)		2 PCS	260,000	0	520,000
2	Hyd Rod Seal : S9B-45x60.1x 6.3 SKF (Material: PTFE+NBR)		2 PCS	255,000	0	510,000

Terbilang :

SATU JUTA SERATUS EMPAT PULUH TIGA RIBU TIGA RATUS RUPIAH

Keterangan :

VALIDITY 1 WEEK

DELIVERY TIME 2-3 DAYS

Total Harga : 1,030,000

Discount : 0

Total Setelah Disc : 1,030,000

PPN : 113,300

Grand Total : 1,143,300

Hormat Kami,

(DOLEN)



PT. BEST FLOW SYSTEM

ForeFront
ISO 9001:2015
ISO 14001:2015
ISO 45001:2018



QUOTATION

QUO-BTF-24/08/00021

Attention :

BAPAK ARFANDI

PT.SCG LIGHTWEIGHT CONCRETE INDONESIA

JL.SURYA TEKNO KAV I-T1-3 SURYACIPTA CITY OF INDUSTRIES

BLOK - NO.- RT:000 RW:000 KEL.KUTAMEKAR

Telp. 0267-8610361

Fax.

Date : 03-August-2024

Reference :

Currency : IDR

Validity : 1 Week

Sales in charge : RIA

TOP : 30 Hari

NO	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	Delivery	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	SEAL PISTON MD 125X100X25,4-L	3	EA	1 WEEKS	315.000,00	945.000,00
2	ROD GUIDE RING: WAT-90X95X20MM MAT: POM	4	EA	1 WEEKS	558.000,00	2.232.000,00
3	RETURN FILTER MP FILTRI MF4002A10HBP01	2	EA	1 WEEKS	3.870.000,00	7.740.000,00
4	HYD PISTON SEAL GH 80X64,5X6,3-AD1 SKF	2	EA	1 WEEKS	333.000,00	666.000,00
5	HYD ROD SEAL : S9B-45X60,1X6,3-PU POM	2	EA	1 WEEKS	324.000,00	648.000,00

Catatan (Remarks) :

FRANCO KARAWANG

Sub Total	:	12.231.000,00
Discount	:	0.00
PPN (V.A.T)	:	1.345.410,00
Grand Total	:	13.576.410,00

RIA

KAWASAH PERGUDANGAN DAN INDUSTRI DAAN MOGOT ERA PRIMA

JL.DAAN MOGOT KM 21 N-31 NO.31 RT.004 RW.005 PORIS PLAWAD CIPONDOH

NO TELP : 021-55727715/16, 021-55727831

NPWP : 02.751.298.3-039.000





PT. TANGGUH FLUIDA POWERINDO

Totally Fluid Power Company

JL. JABABEKA 1 RUKO PERMATA JUNCTION BLOK B1 NO 1

Telp : 021 - 89841626 / 27

Fax : 021 - 89845963

Email : sa.tangguh@yahoo.com / salesadmin@tangguhfluidpower.com

QUOTATION

To : PT. SCG LIGHTWEIGHT CONCRETE INDONESIA	Ref : 0006/TFP/07/2024
Attn : Mr. Arfandi	Date : 31-Jul-24
Acc :	Phone :
Currency : IDR	Fax : 021 - 89845963

Dear Sir,
Thank you for your inquiry, we hereby like to quote you as following :

No	Part Description	Qty	Unit	Price	Total
1	Seal piston MD 125x100x25.4-L	3	PCS	295.000	885.000
2	Rod guide ring: WAT-90x95x20mm	4	PCS	335.000	1.340.000
3	Return Filter MP Filtri MF4002A10HBP01	2	PCS	3.150.000	6.300.000
SUB TOTAL					8.525.000
PPN 11%					937.750
GRAND TOTAL					9.462.750

Note : STOCK TIDAK MENGIKAT, HARGA SEWAKTU WAKTU DAPAT BERUBAH
Delivery Time : 5-7 DAYS AFTER RELEASE PO
Payment : 30 DAYS AFTER INVOICE
Validity : 2 WEEKS

Regard By,

(Nurul)
Marketing